Features
Introduction
TREK-150 is a multifunctional ADAS module that uses image recognition technologies to provide a vision-based active safety solution for intelligent vehicle applications. Equipped
with forward collision warning (FCW), lane departure warning (LDW), headway monitoring, and pedestrian detection algorithms, TREK-150 uses a deep-learning model to analyze
real-time imaging and identify potential safety hazards. If a hazard is detected, the module generates safety warnings and activates an acoustic alarm to alert drivers and prevent
accidents/collisions for increased driving safety.
Specifications
Intelligent Video Analysis 1

 � Virtual bumper and stop and go reminder functions
 � Real-time monitoring and analysis for increased driving safety
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
TREK-150-F011A0E TREK-150 FCW module with GPS, NTSC, RS-232
TREK-150-F001A0E TREK-150 FCW module with speed tracking, NTSC,
RS-232
TREK-150-F021A0E TREK-150 FCW module with CAN, NTSC, RS-232
Disclaimer
1. Environmental conditions, such as bright lighting or the camera being covered, may trigger false warnings.
2. The presence of dirt or moisture on the camera may impact detection and recognition accuracy.
3. TREK-150 is designed to alert drivers to potential safety hazards. However, the module cannot replace the